F. Inicio

CONTROL DE MARCA FGA EN PISTA CUBERTA

20/03/2021 F. Fin

60m MASC. PC_ABM

Marca
07.51
07.56
07.70
07.80
08.42
08.46
08.59
09.82

200m MASC. PC_ABM

Marca

Licencia

GA 455

GA 482

AG 2028477
AG 2028432
GA 768576
GA 769407
AG 2025776
AG 9355
AG 3949

AG 2021616
GA 270

AG 10103

Licencia

00:24.57 AG 2028477
00:24.94 AG 2028432
00:27.50 AG 2025776
00:27.61 GA 768576

60m FEM. PC_ABF

Marca
08.18
09.01
09.16
09.50
09.99

200m FEM. PC_ABF

Marca

AG 2021108
AG 7828

Licencia

AG 2014664
AG 48

GA 12640
AG 2015651
AG 3647

GA 192

AG 3183

Licencia

00:29.35 AG 764965
00:31.81 AG 2021178
00:33.30 AG 2019703

AG 765653
AG 9115
AG 3183

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS ADMITIDOS DEFINITIVO

Nombre

NOVOAS DOMINGUEZ, JOSE
CILLERO SEOANE, ANTON
MARINO MOREIRA, ADRIAN
MARTINEZ TRONCOSO, MARTIN
CAMPOS SANCHEZ, LUIS
VALCARCEL VALCARCEL, DAVID
OTERO CRESPO, DAVID

BLANCO DOCAMPO, ROBERTO JOSE
GARCIA SOAGE, DAVID

GIL BLANCO, FRANCISCO JOSE
LEIVA MARTINEZ, PABLO
RODAL DIZ, ANGEL MANUEL

Nombre

MARINO MOREIRA, ADRIAN
MARTINEZ TRONCOSO, MARTIN
OTERO CRESPO, DAVID
CAMPOS SANCHEZ, LUIS
ACEVEDO VIETEZ, IAGO
CERDEIRA OTERO, ANDRE

Nombre

GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, VALERIA

CARID GONZALEZ, IRIS

ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA

LOPEZ DE LETONA FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA
IGLESIAS AREA, MARIA

ROMERO LOPEZ, NOA

ROSALES ROSALES, PAULA

Nombre

FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, SOFIA
RODRIGUEZ SOMOZA, WHITNEY
MONTES BLANCO, NEREA
COSTAS LAGO, AFRICA

DOBATO MOURIZ, PAULA
ROSALES ROSALES, PAULA

Club

ADAS Proinor

Riazor Corufia

R.C. Celta

R.C. Celta

ADAS Proinor

CD La Purisima

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
CA Millaraio

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

Club

R.C. Celta

R.C. Celta

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
ADAS Proinor

CD La Purisima

CA Millaraio

Club

At. Femenino Celta

EA Ben Cho Shey

At. Femenino Celta

CD La Purisima

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
Club Atletismo Naron

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

Club

Atletica Val Minor

CD La Purisima

Atletismo Friol

Comesaria Sporting Club

CA Millaraio

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

Fecha
13/03/2021
13/03/2021
19/12/2020
28/02/2021
27/02/2021
27/02/2021
19/12/2020
07/03/2021

Fecha
28/02/2021
28/02/2021
27/02/2021
27/02/2021

Fecha
13/03/2021
07/03/2021
16/01/2021
12/12/2020
19/12/2020

Fecha
16/01/2021
19/12/2020
05/01/2021

Lugar
OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE
VIGO

Lugar

OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE

Lugar

OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE

Lugar
OURENSE
OURENSE

PONTEVEDRA



